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Ceraplus Safe SQ

Artikel-Nr.:  A6692AA

Waschtischthermostat ohne 
Ablaufgarnitur
Ceraplus Safe SQ Waschtischthermostat ohne 
Ablaufgarnitur

Farbe: AA - Chrom

Eigenschaften: .Heißwassertemperaturbegrenzer
.Verdeckter Strahlregler

Mehr Produktdetails:
Montage:	
Funktionsweise:	
Zulassungen:	

Betriebsdruck (bar):	
Durchfluß (L):	
Hahnlöcher:	
Gewicht (kg):	
Material:	
Höhe (mm):	

Standmontage 
Thermostatisch
DIN EN 200, DIN EN 1111, DIN 
4109 Gruppe 1
3
11
1
2,26
Messing
207

Tiefe/Ausladung (mm):	 145

Armaturen
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